
Class. Ginnasta Società TOTALE D E 10-E pen. tot D E 10-E pen. tot D E 10-E pen. tot D E 10-E pen. tot D E 10-E pen. tot

1 DE LUCA CAMILLA Aurora Fano 32,050 8,100 1,950 8,050 16,150 8,200 2,300 7,700 15,900

2 GORINA ALEXIA Ginnastica Rimini 28,900 7,350 2,300 7,700 15,050 6,200 2,350 7,650 13,850

3 TIEPOLO ELENA Novagym 25,700 5,600 2,800 7,200 12,800 5,800 2,900 7,100 12,900

4 BARBERINI TABATHA Fortebraccio 25,450 5,950 2,850 7,150 13,100 6,000 3,650 6,350 12,350

5 GRIMALSCHI ANDREA Ginnastica Rimini 24,850 6,400 3,050 6,950 13,350 5,450 3,950 6,050 11,500

6 ZORZETTO SIMONA Moderna Legnano 24,650 5,200 3,150 6,850 12,050 5,750 3,150 6,850 12,600

7 FARINI SOFIA Albachiara Lucca 23,150 5,000 3,050 6,950 11,950 5,300 4,100 5,900 11,200

8 COSTANTINO GAIA Moderna Legnano 21,550 4,700 4,250 5,750 10,450 5,200 4,100 5,900 11,100

9 MECENERO ELENA Vicenza ginnastica 18,650 5,200 4,700 5,300 10,500 4,200 6,050 3,950 8,150

10 VAROTTO REBECCA Vicenza ginnastica 17,850 3,800 4,800 5,200 9,000 4,150 5,300 4,700 8,850

11 BIANCONI JENNY Fortebraccio 17,350 4,300 4,900 5,100 9,400 3,300 5,350 4,650 7,950

12 TAMAGNINI ANNA MyA Gym 17,300 3,600 5,700 4,300 0,600 7,300 4,150 4,150 5,850 10,000

13 MATE PATRICIA Rondo Croazia 16,100 4,300 5,000 5,000 9,300 3,000 6,200 3,800 6,800

14 CELESTI LUCIA Artemisia 11,750 1,750 6,000 4,000 5,750 2,700 6,700 3,300 6,000

15 FRACASSO GIORGIA Vicenza ginnastica 11,400 2,500 5,600 4,400 6,900 2,000 7,500 2,500 4,500

16 FIORAIO SOFIA Juliart 11,050 2,600 5,850 4,150 6,750 1,500 7,200 2,800 4,300
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Class. Ginnasta Società TOTALE

1 TIEPOLO ELENA Novagym 12,800

2 ZORZETTO SIMONA Moderna Legnano 12,050

3 VAROTTO REBECCA Vicenza ginnastica 9,000

4 FRACASSO GIORGIA Vicenza ginnastica 6,900

5 CELESTI LUCIA Artemisia 5,750

Class. Ginnasta Società TOTALE

1 DE LUCA CAMILLA Aurora Fano 16,150

2 GRIMALSCHI ANDREA Ginnastica Rimini 13,350

3 COSTANTINO GAIA Moderna Legnano 10,450

4 MATE PATRICIA Rondo Croazia 9,300

5 VAROTTO REBECCA Vicenza ginnastica 8,850

6 FIORAIO SOFIA Juliart 6,750

FUNE

CERCHIO



Class. Ginnasta Società TOTALE

1 DE LUCA CAMILLA Aurora Fano 15,900

2 GORINA ALEXIA Ginnastica Rimini 15,050

3 BARBERINI TABATHA Fortebraccio 13,100

4 TIEPOLO ELENA Novagym 12,900

5 FARINI SOFIA Albachiara Lucca 11,950

6 MECENERO ELENA Vicenza ginnastica 10,500

7 BIANCONI JENNY Fortebraccio 9,400

8 TAMAGNINI ANNA MyA Gym 7,300

9 CELESTI LUCIA Artemisia 6,000

10 FRACASSO GIORGIA Vicenza ginnastica 4,500

11 FIORAIO SOFIA Juliart 4,300

Class. Ginnasta Società TOTALE

1 GORINA ALEXIA Ginnastica Rimini 13,850

2 GRIMALSCHI ANDREA Ginnastica Rimini 11,500

3 MECENERO ELENA Vicenza ginnastica 8,150

4 BIANCONI JENNY Fortebraccio 7,950

NASTRO

PALLA



Class. Ginnasta Società TOTALE

1 ZORZETTO SIMONA Moderna Legnano 12,600

2 BARBERINI TABATHA Fortebraccio 12,350

3 FARINI SOFIA Albachiara Lucca 11,200

4 COSTANTINO GAIA Moderna Legnano 11,100

5 TAMAGNINI ANNA MyA Gym 10,000

6 MATE PATRICIA Rondo Croazia 6,800

CLAVETTE


